
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE SILVER E0073 Silver Mono Dual Control Bidet Mixer with Pop up Waste

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
3
4
7
17
25
26
26a
26b
26c
26d
26e
27
37
37a
37b
38
40
41

Lever Pack - 3TH Basin
10mm Pozidrive Screw
Cover Insert I/S
Indice Pack - Silver
1/2in SE Ceramic Disk Internals Pack
Pop - Up Waste Assembly
Shroud Kit- Silver 2TH DM Bath & Mono's
Fixation kit
O' Ring - Spout /Shroud to Basin
Rubber Washer - Spout fixing
Slip Washer - Spout fixing
Locknut - Spout fixing
Pan Head screw M5x20mm - Spout fixing
Flexible Inlet Tail
Flow straightener
Bidet swivel
Aerator (F960181AA contains this insert)
2.0 A/F Allen Key
Pop up Rod -Mono S/L Basin & Bidet
Grub screw M4 x 4 (for handle fixing)

E960052AA
S9600066NU
E960053NU
E960054NU
S960025NU
E950612AA
E960074AA
E960581NU
E960059NU
E911664NU
A91444414
E90600167
A918486
E921650NU
A910212
E960577AA
A910287
E960062NU
E960085NU
E91830267

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
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